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CalSAWS | CalWORKs_CalFresh Committee 

Date: 6/8/2022 Location: MS Teams 

Time: 1:30pm-5:00pm Meeting Called 

by: 

CalWORKs CalFresh Facilitators 

Attendees:  

1 Monterey Liza Lopez                               

1 Napa Alli Muller                                

1 Sonoma Andrew Stone                          

1 Santa Clara Michelle Demetrius                 

2 Placer Marna Stock                             

2 Sacramento Eva Masegian                           

2 Sacramento Laura Hodges                          

2 Sutter Michelle Wattell 

2 Yuba Elizabeth Corniel 

3 Butte Brannon Hill                             

3 Humboldt Gordon Radder                         

3 Shasta Mark Bueb                                 

3 Tehama Matthew Sanchez                                  

4 Kern Martha Esparza              

4 Merced Michelle L. Smith                      

4 San Joaquin Melissa Moyer 

4 Stanislaus Jennifer Hill                                

4 Tulare Lori Catuto                                   

5 Orange Ana Arevalo                              

5 Riverside Jessica Gomez                       

5 San Bernardino Andrea Brayboy 

5 San Diego Linda Sevilla                               

5 Santa Barbara Maria Guerrero                        

6 Los Angeles Anna Chebishian                        

6 Los Angeles Lilit Afrikyan 

6 Los Angeles Itza Girgis                                

6 Los Angeles Cecilia Aguilar                            

6 Los Angeles Ve Tran                                       
 

 

Meeting Notes: Region 4  
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Topic Lead Time 

Roll Call 

 

Discussion Items 

• Mark SAR7 as Received for anything submitted from 

BenefitsCal as a SAR 7 

 

SCRs for Review and Vote 

• CA-50776 CalFresh WTW Eligibility Non-Compliance Updates 

 

Break 

 

SCRs for Review 

• CA-245431 SB 1065 - Remove Valid Financial Hardship 

requirement for Permanent Homeless Assistance 

 

Discussion Items 

• CA-233168_Guaranteed Income Pilot Program 

• Restaurant Meals Program and Authorized Rep 

• Employment Services registration for CFET clients 
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Tom Lazio 

 

 

 

 

Erika Kusnadi 

 

 

 

R6 

 

R6 

R1 

1:30 

 

 

1:35 

 

 

1:50 

 

 

2:30 

 

 

2:40 

 

 

3:20 

 

3:40 

4:00 

 
# 

 

 

Action Item 

 

 

 

 

Assigned To 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Assigned 

Date 

 

 

 

 

Due 

Date 

 

Status 

 

 

 

2022 Next Meeting: 

July 13, 2022 

 


