CalSAWS | CalWORKs_CalFresh Committee

Date:	6/8/2022	Location:	MS Teams
Time:	1:30pm-5:00pm	Meeting Called by:	CalWORKs CalFresh Facilitators
Attendees:			

1	Monterey	Liza Lopez
1	Napa	Alli Muller
1	Sonoma	Andrew Stone
1	Santa Clara	Michelle Demetrius
2	Placer	Marna Stock
2	Sacramento	Eva Masegian
2	Sacramento	Laura Hodges
2	Sutter	Michelle Wattell
2	Yuba	Elizabeth Corniel
3	Butte	Brannon Hill
3	Humboldt	Gordon Radder
3	Shasta	Mark Bueb
3	Tehama	Matthew Sanchez
4	Kern	Martha Esparza
4	Merced	Michelle L. Smith
4	San Joaquin	Melissa Moyer
4	Stanislaus	Jennifer Hill
4	Tulare	Lori Catuto
5	Orange	Ana Arevalo
5	Riverside	Jessica Gomez
5	San Bernardino	Andrea Brayboy
5	San Diego	Linda Sevilla
5	Santa Barbara	Maria Guerrero
6	Los Angeles	Anna Chebishian
6	Los Angeles	Lilit Afrikyan
6	Los Angeles	Itza Girgis
6	Los Angeles	Cecilia Aguilar
6	Los Angeles	Ve Tran

Meeting Notes: Region 4

CalSAWS | Agenda Page 1

Topic				Lead	Time
Roll Call				Sarah Cox	1:30
 Discussion Items Mark SAR7 as Received for anything submitted from BenefitsCal as a SAR 7 				Rhiannon Chin	1:35
SCRs for Review and VoteCA-50776 CalFresh WTW Elig	Tom Lazio	1:50			
Break					
 SCRs for Review CA-245431 SB 1065 - Remove Valid Financial Hardship requirement for Permanent Homeless Assistance 					
Discussion Items					
• CA-233168_Guaranteed Income Pilot Program R6					3:20
Restaurant Meals Program (R6	3:40			
Employment Services registration for CFET clients R1					4:00
				_	
# Action Item	Assigned To	Assigned Date	Due Date	Status	

2022 Next Meeting: July 13, 2022

CalSAWS | Agenda Page 2